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Size
Bike Size

Rider height

SeatTubeCto T
Seat Tube Effective

Top Tube Effective

Head Tube Length

Seat Tube Angle /
Actual

Headtube Angle

Chainstay Length

Wheelbase
BE Drop
Fork Offset
Trail

Stack
Reach

Standover

XXS

46cm

160-165cMm

460

460

505

100

745

69.5

430

1005

69

48

73

522

360

738

leomeTpua

Xs

48cm

164-169cm

480

430

510

120

73

70.5

430

1007

12

43

73

548

364

787

-3

52cm

170-175em

520

520

330

140

74

70.5

430

108

12

43

70

560

367

790

175-180cm

340

540

550

155

73

r

430

1023

70

48

67

381

vz

804

55.5cm

179-185cmM

555

555

365

170

73

71.5

430

1034

70

64

592

382

824

XL

57.5cm

184-191cm

575

575

580

190

73

7.5

430

1049

70

616

392

M

XXL

60cm

197+cm

600

600

595

210

73

.5

430

1069

70

48

64

633

406

863
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